4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

0l1l.Darabani 2

5025

47" 42

.05.2025
.05.2025
.05.2025

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

.3'" N

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

18:30:23 GPS
18:30:23 +0
18:30:23 GPS +3h

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO-1.14
Antena Club

BENZING M2 - BENZING Live!

0184606F
0190854M
2048646M
0193303F
0190771F
0186283F
0190787M
0186206F
0190802F
1291973F
0190850M
1291962M
2048652F
2048685F
0184604F
0186238F
2048648F
1291999F
0190815M
0190829F
2048649F
0190861F
1092047F
2048688F
0186205M
0186223M
0186212F
0190805M
1291961F
0190853M
0186214F
1291966F
0186215M
2048653F
0248654F
0184601F
0190812F
0186207F
0190865F
0190856M

|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora

| |DB132857 | 02.05 18:
| | DBO6DFAG | 02.05 18:
| |DBO70261 | 02.05 18:
| |DB0487F8 | 02.05 18:
| |DB12EA2E | 02.05 18:
| |[DB12E724 | 02.05 18:
| |DBOEB43D | 02.05 18:
| |DB0487DD | 02.05 18:
| |DB12EA24 | 02.05 18:
| |DB12EA22 | 02.05 18:
| | DBOEB455 | 02.05 18:
| | DBOEAF4B | 02.05 18:
| |DB12EAO5 | 02.05 18:
| |DB12E9E1 | 02.05 18:
| |[DB132833 | 02.05 18:
| |DB12E72C | 02.05 18:
| |[IDB12E786 | 02.05 18:
| |DB0487B3 | 02.05 18:
| |DBOGFD7A | 02.05 18:
| |DB132829 | 02.05 18:
| |DB132812 | 02.05 18:
| |DB12E739 | 02.05 18:
| |DB12ES9EC | 02.05 18:
| |DB12E728 | 02.05 18:
| | DBOEAF55 | 02.05 18:
| | DBOEB406 | 02.05 18:
| |DB12ESFF | 02.05 18:
| |DBOGFDBB | 02.05 18:
| |DBO487EE | 02.05 18:
| |DBOGFDBC | 02.05 18:
| |DB12E76F | 02.05 18:
| |DB0487FC | 02.05 18:
| | DBOGFDBF | 02.05 18:
| |DB12ESDEF | 02.05 18:
| |DB12EAOG | 02.05 18:
| |DB0487ED | 02.05 18:
| |DB12EAOF | 02.05 18:
| |[DB12ES9EF | 02.05 18:
| |[DB12EA2B | 02.05 18:
| |DBOGDEF7A | 02.05 18:

Cod concurs: 36047

Benzing 48905084 SwW-4.5 HW-8.1

03,05

| SERVER

Darabani

Paladuta Ionut
26° 41" 33.8"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

2025 0332E

E

702362
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4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

0l1l.Darabani 2

2048659F
0190847M
0186286M
0186218F
0190776F
2048656F
0190772M
0190778F
2048664M
2048660F
0190837M
2048673F
2048635F
0186213M
0186208F
0184605F
2048683M
0190825F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.14

Antena Club

BENZING M2

- BENZING Live!

.3

Loc lansare

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

36047

Benzing 48905084 SwW-4.5 HW-8.1

Columbofil

Longitudine
:23 GPS
:23 +0
:23 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DB12ESFE | 02.05 18:
|DB070253 | 02.05 18:
|DBOGFDAO | 02.05 18:
|[DB12E72F | 02.05 18:
|DB0487B8 | 02.05 18
|DB0487C0O0 | 02.05 18:
| DBOEB44A | 02.05 18:
|DB12E747 | 02.05 18:
|DBO6DF61 | 02.05 18:
|DB12E742 | 02.05 18:
|DBO6FD66 | 02.05 18:
|DB12EAQO | 02.05 18:
|DB13283C | 02.05 18:
| DBOEB446 | 02.05 18:
|DB12E780 | 02.05 18:
|DB0487F6 | 02.05 18:
|DBOGFD88 | 02.05 18:
|DB13282D | 02.05 18:

03, 05,2025 03226

SERVER

Darabani

Paladuta Ionut

26° 41" 33.8"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

702362
80001CED

Pag.:

2/2
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